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Porter Service Schedule and Order Form J-4

RETURN WITH G-2: PAYMENT & CREDIT CARD CHARGE AUTHORIZATION FORM TO:
Global Experience Specialists, Inc. (GES) • 6800 Santa Fe Drive, Hodgkins, IL 60625 • Fax: 702.638.6664

All orders are governed by the GES Payment Policy and GES Terms & Conditions of Contract as specified in this Exhibitor Services Manual.

Chicago Auto Show
McCormick Place
February 12 - 22, 2015

Form Deadline Date:
January 15, 2015

COMPANY NAME EMAIL ADDRESS BOOTH NUMBER

Please indicate below the number of Porters needed for each day and shift.

PRESHOW FIRST SHIFT 
8:00 AM to 3:00 PM

SECOND SHIFT 
3:00 PM to 10:00 PM

RATES 
 $26.45 / hr. ST 
 $33.70 / hr. OT

TOTAL

Tue, Feb 10, 2015

Wed, Feb 11, 2015

SHOW DATES FIRST SHIFT 
8:00 AM to 3:00 PM

SECOND SHIFT 
3:00 PM to 10:00 PM

RATES 
 $26.45 / hr. ST 
 $33.70 / hr. OT

TOTAL

Thu, Feb 12, 2015 (Media)

Fri, Feb 13, 2015 (Media)

Fri, Feb 13, 2015 (FLFC)

Sat, Feb 14, 2015 (Public)

Sun, Feb 15, 2015 (Public)

Mon, Feb 16, 2015 (Public)

Tue, Feb 17, 2015 (Public)

Wed, Feb 18, 2015 (Public)

Thu, Feb 19, 2015 (Public)

Fri, Feb 20, 2015 (Public)

Sat, Feb 21, 2015 (Public)

Sun, Feb 22, 2015 (Public)

Place Order Here

CANCELLATION NOTICE: 
Less than twenty-four (24) hour cancellation notification for 
porter orders will result in a four (4) hour minimum charge.

A. Payment Enclosed $

I agree in placing this order that I have accepted GES payment Policy and 
GES Terms & Conditions of Contract.

Authorized Signature - Please Sign: X
AUTHORIZED NAME - PLEASE PRINT DATE

071600433
Need Assistance?

630.339.7373Tel: | autoshowservice@ges.com
© 2014 Global Experience Specialists, Inc. (GES)

https://e.ges.com/071600433/esm
Order Directly Online: 


